Time:
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time:
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Teams:
CCAY: Strain
CCAY: Jones
CCAY: Lock

Grand River Area Family YMCA Recreational League Basketball Schedule
Division: 5th-6th Grade Boys

10/28/2023
Teams:
Judy vs. Jones
Lock vs. Ponting
Allen vs. Strain
Strain vs. Ponting
Judy vs. Clariday
Ehrich vs. Pauley

11/11/2023
Teams:
Clariday vs. Strain
Clariday vs. Ponting
Ehrich vs. Lock
Judy vs. Allen
Jones vs. Pauley

CCAY: Ponting

CCAY: Judy

CCAY: Clariday

GRAF: Allen

GRAF: Pauley

NCM: Ehrich

Revised 10/19/23

Location:
CES
CES
CES
CES
CES

NCM (Brk)

Location:
CES
CES

NCM (Brk)

GRAF (N)
GRAF(S)

Time:
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time:
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

11/4/2023
Teams:
Strain vs. Lock
Strain vs. Jones
Jones vs. Lock
Ehrich vs. Clariday
Judy vs. Pauley
Ponting vs. Allen

11/18/2023
Teams:
Judy vs. Ponting
Jones vs. Clariday
Lock vs. Clariday
Ehrich vs. Strain
Allen vs. Pauley

Location:
CHS
CHS
CHS

GRAF (S)
GRAF (N)
GRAF (S)

Location:
CHS
CHS
CHS

NCM (Brk)

GRAF (S)

the

Photos at 1:15 pm!
Photos at 1:15 pm!

*To ensure games begin as scheduled, please arrive 5-10 minutes early to
scheduled game time.*

CES = Carrollton Elementary School

CHS = Carrollton High School

GRAF = Grand River Area Family YMCA, Chillicothe, MO
NCM = North Central Missouri YMCA, Brookfield, MO



