## **Grand River Area Family YMCA Recreational League Basketball Schedule**

Division: 5th-6th Grade Boys



	10/28/2023			11/4/2023		
Time:	Teams:	Location:	Time:	Teams:	Location:	
10:00 AM	Judy vs. Jones	CES	10:00 AM	Strain vs. Lock	CHS	
11:00 AM	Lock vs. Ponting	CES	11:00 AM	Strain vs. Jones	CHS	
12:00 PM	Allen vs. Strain	CES	12:00 PM	Jones vs. Lock	CHS	
1:00 PM	Strain vs. Ponting	CES	1:00 PM	Ehrich vs. Clariday	GRAF (S)	
2:00 PM	Judy vs. Clariday	CES	2:00 PM	Judy vs. Pauley	GRAF (N)	Photos at 1:15 pm!
2:00 PM	Ehrich vs. Pauley	NCM (Brk)	2:00 PM	Ponting vs. Allen	GRAF (S)	Photos at 1:15 pm!
	11/11/2023			11/18/2023		
Time:	Teams:	Location:	Time:	Teams:	Location:	
12:00 PM	Clariday vs. Strain	CES	8:00 AM	Judy vs. Ponting	CHS	
1:00 PM	Clariday vs. Ponting	CES	9:00 AM	Jones vs. Clariday	CHS	
2:00 PM	Ehrich vs. Lock	NCM (Brk)	10:00 AM	Lock vs. Clariday	CHS	
12:00 PM	Judy vs. Allen	GRAF (N)	1:00 PM	Ehrich vs. Strain	NCM (Brk)	
12:00 PM	Jones vs. Pauley	GRAF(S)	2:00 PM	Allen vs. Pauley	GRAF (S)	

## Teams:

CCAY: Strain CCAY: Jones CCAY: Lock CCAY: Ponting CCAY: Judy CCAY: Clariday GRAF: Allen

GRAF: Pauley NCM: Ehrich

Revised 10/19/23

\*To ensure games begin as scheduled, please arrive 5-10 minutes early to scheduled game time.\*

CES = Carrollton Elementary School CHS = Carrollton High School

GRAF = Grand River Area Family YMCA, Chillicothe, MO NCM = North Central Missouri YMCA, Brookfield, MO